
Form 2

EXPENDITURE R  R R R R

1. Employee Related 132 000         11% 142 560         11% 153 965         11% 166 282         11% 179 585         11%

Salaries 132 000         142 560         153 965         166 282         179 585         

2. Core Business 940 000         77% 1 012 400      79% 1 090 424      79% 1 174 512      79% 1 265 138      79%

Cleansing Services 40 000           42 400           44 944           47 641           50 499           

Environmental Upgrading of public spaces 40 000           42 400           44 944           47 641           50 499           

Law Enforcement -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     

Safety & Security Services 800 000         864 000         933 120         1 007 770      1 088 391      

Social services 60 000           63 600           67 416           71 461           75 749           

3. Depreciation -                     0% -                     0% -                     0% -                     0% -                     0%

4. Repairs and Maintenance -                     0% -                     0% -                     0% -                     0% -                     0%

5. Services Accounts ex CCT -                     0% -                     0% -                     0% -                     0% -                     0%

6. Interest Paid -                     0% -                     0% -                     0% -                     0% -                     0%

7. General Expenditure 116 000         9% 91 160           7% 96 630           7% 102 427         7% 108 573         7%

Accommodation (Rent) -                     

Administration and management -                     

Auditor's remuneration 10 000           10 600           11 236           11 910           12 625           

Accounting fees 10 000           10 600           11 236           11 910           12 625           

Bank charges 3 000             3 180             3 371             3 573             3 787             

Telephone/fax 6 000             6 360             6 742             7 146             7 575             

Computer expenses (incl website) 3 000             3 180             3 371             3 573             3 787             

Contingencies/sundry 5 000             5 300             5 618             5 955             6 312             

Insurance 5 000             5 300             5 618             5 955             6 312             

Marketing and promotions 3 000             3 180             3 371             3 573             3 787             

Motor vehicle expenses -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     

Printing and stationery 1 000             1 060             1 124             1 191             1 262             

Projects 40 000           42 400           44 944           47 641           50 499           

Start up Costs 30 000           -                     -                     -                     -                     

8. Capital Expenditure -                     0% -                     0% -                     0% -                     0% -                     0%

Office Furniture -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     

Office Equipment -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     

Computer Equipment -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     

Specify Other -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     

9. Bad Debt Provision (3% of levies) 36 000           3% 38 880           3% 41 990           3% 45 350           3% 48 978           3%
 

TOTAL EXPENDITURE 1 224 000      100% 1 285 000      100% 1 383 009      100% 1 488 571      100% 1 602 273      100%

INCOME R   R R R R

1. Revenue - SRA Levy -1 200 000     100% -1 296 000     100% -1 399 680     100% -1 511 654     100% -1 632 587     100%

2. Donations / Other -                     0% -                     0% -                     0% -                     0% -                     0%

TOTAL INCOME -1 200 000     -1 296 000     -1 399 680     -1 511 654     -1 632 587     

(SURPLUS) / SHORTFALL 24 000           -11 000          -16 671          -23 084          -30 314          

BUDGET GROWTH 4.98% 7.63% 7.63% 7.64%

KBSJ SRA (Extended Area) 

5 YEAR BUDGET AS PER BUSINESS PLAN

2014/15 2015/16 2016/17 2017/18 2018/19


